Line Through = Disqualified

2 59
3 62
4 53
5 65

Ransom, Jordan

01:13:25.460

Finishers > 00:37:24.114

Split 2
Moser, Mark

Finishers
Split 2
Chester, Scott

Finishers
Split 2
Nipper, Tim

Finishers
Split 2

Smith, Brian

Finishers
Split 2

AgeeRaceTiming.com/Events/179

>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

00:36:01.346
01:13:26.987

00:37:26.487
00:36:00.500

01:15:38.524

00:38:01.327
00:37:37.197

01:20:16.590

00:38:37.414
00:41:39.176

01:39:46.997

00:45:10.570
00:54:36.427

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

TXDX Week 3 MTB early

(M)

M)

(M)

(M)

(M)

Printed: 11/7/2013 10:41:30 PM

Page: 1of 1



