TXDX Week 3 MTB early

Line Through = Disqualified

ace	<u>Bib #</u>	Name	Time	<u>Type</u>	Division
1.	68	Ransom, Jordan	01:13:25.460	Run	(M)
		Finishers > Split 2 >			
2.	59	Moser, Mark	01:13:26.987	Run	(M)
		Finishers > Split 2 >	00:37:26.487 00:36:00.500		
3.	62	Chester, Scott	01:15:38.524	Run	(M)
		Finishers > Split 2 >	00:38:01.327 00:37:37.197		
4.	53	Nipper, Tim	01:20:16.590	Run	(M)
		Finishers > Split 2 >	00:38:37.414 00:41:39.176		
5.	65	Smith, Brian	01:39:46.997	Run (M)	(M)
		Finishers > Split 2 >			